High-Speed Elevators
Planning Guide
High-Speed Elevators Planning GuideHigh-Speed Elevators Planning Guide2 3
HIGH-SPEED ELEVATORS
Selecting the most suitable elevator configuration is the key to realizing
an effective vertical transportation system in a building.
Please use the information for Hitachi’s high-speed elevators contained herein
to serve you in your overall plans for a building.

m/sec
(m/min)
Model
Car
internal
(mm)
Door
opening
width
 (mm)
Hoistway, X x Y (mm)
In-line arrangement
A x B W 2 cars 3 cars 4 cars
1
900 13
3.0 (180) HVF-900-CO180
1600 x 1350 900 4400 x 2155 6620 x 2155 8840 x 21552 3.5 (210) HVF-900-CO210
3 4.0 (240) HVF-900-CO240
4
1000 15
3.0 (180) HVF-1000-CO180
1600 x 1500 900 4400 x 2305 6620 x 2305 8840 x 23055 3.5 (210) HVF-1000-CO210
6 4.0 (240) HVF-1000-CO240
7
1150 17
3.0 (180) HVF-1150-CO180
1800 x 1500 1000 4800 x 2305 7220 x 2305 9640 x 23058 3.5 (210) HVF-1150-CO210
9 4.0 (240) HVF-1150-CO240
10
1350 20
3.0 (180) HVF-1350-CO180
2000 x 1500 1100 5200 x 2305 7820 x 2305 10440 x 230511 3.5 (210) HVF-1350-CO210
12 4.0 (240) HVF-1350-CO240
13
1600 24
3.0 (180) HVF-1600-CO180
2000 x 1750 1100 5200 x 2555 7820 x 2555 10440 x 255514 3.5 (210) HVF-1600-CO210
15 4.0 (240) HVF-1600-CO240
16
1800 27
2.0 (120) HVF-1800-CO120
2000 x 1900 1100 5200 x 2705 7820 x 2705 10440 x 2705
17 2.5 (150) HVF-1800-CO150
18 3.0 (180) HVF-1800-CO180
19 3.5 (210) HVF-1800-CO210
20 4.0 (240) HVF-1800-CO240
No.
Rated
load
(kg)

Hoistway, X x Y (mm)
In-line arrangement
A x B W 2 cars 3 cars 4 cars
1
900(*1) 13
3.0 (180) HVF-900-CO180
1600 x 1350 900 4400 x 2155 6620 x 2155 8840 x 21552 3.5 (210) HVF-900-CO210
3 4.0 (240) HVF-900-CO240
4
1000(*1) 14
3.0 (180) HVF-1000-CO180
1600 x 1400 900 4400 x 2205 6620 x 2205 8840 x 22055 3.5 (210) HVF-1000-CO210
6 4.0 (240) HVF-1000-CO240
7
1050(*1) 15
3.0 (180) HVF-1050-CO180
1600 x 1500 900 4400 x 2305 6620 x 2305 8840 x 23058 3.5 (210) HVF-1050-CO210
9 4.0 (240) HVF-1050-CO240
10
1150 17
3.0 (180) HVF-1150-CO180
1800 x 1500 1000 4800 x 2305 7220 x 2305 9640 x 230511 3.5 (210) HVF-1150-CO210

m/sec
(m/min)
Model
Car
internal
(mm)
Door
opening
width
(mm)
Hoistway, X x Y (mm)
In-line arrangement
A x B W 2 cars 3 cars 4 cars
1
950 12
3.0 (180) HVF-950-CO180
1600 x 1350 900 4400 x 2155 6620 x 2155 8840 x 21552 3.5 (210) HVF-950-CO210
3 4.0 (240) HVF-950-CO240
4
1000 13
3.0 (180) HVF-1000-CO180
1600 x 1400 900 4400 x 2205 6620 x 2205 8840 x 22055 3.5 (210) HVF-1000-CO210